

Certified that this M.B. Contain
100 (one hundred) Page by printer
& Machine and ISSUED to Sri
Babbarani A.E R.W.D Work Sub-
Div - KUTUMBA

Executive Engineer
Road Works Division
Works Division, Aurangabad
10/11/20

Schedule XLV - Form No. 134.

E.E R.W.D A.BAD DIVISION.

Assistant Engineer SUB-DIVISION.

R.W.D Work Sub-Div - Kutumba

MEASUREMENT BOOK.

211331

2598

Name of owner Sri Babbarani A.E

R.W.D Work Sub-Div - Kutumba

Date of Form entry _____

Date of last entry _____

विद्या मन्त्रालय, पुणे :

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	

8th on A/c bill

Name of work - Const. of Rd. from
Matapa Kutumba Rd. To
Simri Bula.

Agency - Sri Onkarnath Singh

Agreement No - 63/SBD/2020-21

Date of work start - 31/07/20

Date of completion - 30/07/21

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1) Providing & Fixing

Bench mark

2 NO 8th wide TMS P-34

1 NO 8th wide MB-4134 P-5

3 NO @ 3993.33/NO - 11980.20

(2) reference Pillar

8th wide MB-4134, P-1

10 NO @ 1815.16/NO - 18152.20

(3) clearing & Crubbing

Road land

8th wide TMS P-34

1.87 Hect.

@ 51133.76/Ha - 95620.20

Continuation

125752.20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(4) Const. of embankment					
For 100 m road					
Qty vide MB 4134 P-5					
1627.84 m ³					
@ Rs 131.03 / m ³					Rs 213296.20
(5) Const. of Sub Grade					
For 1000 m Road					
Qty vide MB 4134 P-2					
2339.47 m ³					
@ Rs 176.58 / m ³					Rs 413104.20
(6) Const. of Sub Grade					
Qty vide MB P-22					
5455.90 m ³					
@ Rs 141.17 / m ³					Rs 770209.20
(7) Const. of Granular					
Sub-base with Graded					
Material					
2191.50 m ³ Qty vide MB P-35					
23.00 m ³ Qty MB 4134 P-1					
2214.50 m ³					
@ Rs 2671.84 / m ³					Rs 5916790.20
(8) Providing Laying, Spreading					
& Compacting 103m cum III					
Qty vide MB 4134 P-2					
768.00 m ³					
@ Rs 2799.90 / m ³					Rs 2918323.20
					10357474.20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(9) Removal of all types of concrete pipe					
Qty vide TMB P-36					
37.50 M					
@ Rs 174.78/M					Rs 6554.20
(10) Providing & laying of R.C.C. pipe duct 300 mm dia					
Qty vide TMB P-36					
80.00 RM					
@ Rs 902.46/RM					Rs 72197.20
(12) Providing & laying of concrete slab 1200 x 1200 mm					
Qty vide TMB P-36					
@ Rs 815.26/slab					Rs 102722.00
(11) Excavation in foundation					
Qty vide TMB P-36					
208.59 m ³					
@ Rs 269.32/m ³					Rs 56177.00
(12) Providing P.C.C. in foundation					
Qty vide TMB P-36					
32.16 m ³					
@ Rs 5031.48/m ³					Rs 161812.00
(13) P.C.C. in sub structure					
Qty vide TMB P-37					
236.18 m ³					
@ Rs 5824.16/m ³					Rs 1375550.00

Continuation

12029764.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

42

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(14) Providing & laying					
(28) R.C pipe NPS for					
culverts 1000 mm dia					
Qty vide TMB P-37					
52.50 m					
Rs 3786.15/m - Rs 198773.20					
(15) Providing & fixing					
(14) 600 of masonry					
Project					
Qty vide TMB P-37					
2 No					
Rs 9307.20/No - Rs 18614.40					
(16) Retro reflectorised					
(17) Traffic Sign 600 mm					
Equilateral triangle					
Qty vide MB 4134, P-					
6 No.					
Rs 3708.88/No - Rs 22253.28					
Rs. 12369404.20					
Add 13% (C.S.T + L.C) (+)					1595023.20
Rs 13864427.20					
Less 10% below					(-) 1386443.20
Rs. 12477984.00					
Less Previous Payment (-)					10016500.00
Rs. 2466384.00					
20/12/22					
12/02/22					
Continuation					
CRP					
23/3/22					